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2017/5/25 20:50 [ 0.981 | 1.549 [ 1.044 | 1.873 [ 1.285 | 0.532 -| 0.968 | 0.899 | NNW 5.1 g
2017/5/25 21:00 [0.980 | 1.550 [ 1.045 [ 1,870 | 1.285 | 0.533 | 0.968 | 0.900 | NNW 5.3 E o]
2017/5/25 21:10 | 0.981 | 1.549 | 1.046 | 1.871 |1.285 | 0.532 | 0.967 | 0.898 | NNW 5.1 g
2017/5/25 21:20 10.981 {1.548 | 1.044 | 1.870 | 1.284 | 0.533 | 0.967 [0.898 | NNW | 4.9 7
2017/5/25 21:30 [ 0.983 | 1.551 | 1.046 | 1.871 | 1.282 | 0.532 | 0.967 | 0,800 | NNW | 3.9 i
2017/5/25 21:40 [ 0.978 {1.551 [1.044 [1.871 | 1.283 [0.531 [0.968 {0.800 | N 30 i
2017/5/25 21:50 | 0.979 |1.550 [ 1,046 | 1.873 | 1.286 | 0.530 | 0.968 | 0.899 | NNW 29 &
2017/5/25 22:00 [0.980 | 1,549 |1.046 | 1.869. | 1.283 [ 0.530 | 0.970 | 0.889 | NNW | 3.8 i3
2017/5/25 22:10_]0.980 | 1.553 | 1.046 | 1.869 | 1.286 | 0.531 | 0.670 {0.800 | NW | 3.7 - %
2017/5/25 22:20 [0.983 [1.551 [ 1.048 [1.873 [1.284 | 0.531 [ 0.968 | 0.900 | NW' a4 . E
2017/5/25 22:30 [0.982 [1.551 [1.046 | 1.871 | 1.284 [ 0.531 [0.970 | 0.899 | NNW 2.6 i
2017/5/25 22:40 1 0.982 [1.550 | 1.046 [ 1.870 [1.286 | 0.531 | 0.969 [0.898 | NW 3.9 45
2017/5/25 22:50 | 0.980 | 1.552 | 1.049 | 1.869 | 1.284 | 0.532 | 0.969 [ 0.900 | NW 3.6 &
2017/5/25 23:00 [0.981 [1.550 | 1.046 [ 1.868 [1.282 | 0.532 [0.969 [0.907 | NNW 3.4 &=
2017/5/25 23:10 [0.980 | 1.551 | 1.048 | 1.869 | 1.283 | 0.532 | 0.869 | 0.899 | NNW 34 . i
2017/5/25 23:20 |0.982 [1.549 |{1.048 | 1.872 | 1.286 | 0.530 [ 0.972 | 0.800 | NNW 4.4 ]
2017/5/25 23:30 [ 0.981 |1.551 |1.047 | 1.871 | 1.284 | 0.534 | 0.971 (0801 | N 43 I
2017/5/25 23:40 | 0.982 [ 1.551 [1.047 [1.870 | 1.285 | 0.532 | 0.970 | 0.900 | NNW 6.5 $E
2017/5/25 23:50 [0.983 [1.550 [1.046 | 1.869 | 1.283 | 0.531 | 0.970 {0.900 [ NNW 5.3 E
- 2017/5/26 0:00 10982 | 1.552 | 1.046 | 1.873 | 1.285 | 0.532 | 0.871 [0.901 | NNW | 47 =
2017/5/26 0:10_ | 0.980 [ 1.550 | 1.047 | 1.870 | 1.288 [ 0.533 | 0.971 | 0.899 | NNW 45 3
2017/5/26 0:20 [ 0.982 | 1.551.[1.050 [1.873 | 1.284 [ 0.530 | 0.968 {0.900 | N 3.3 "
2017/5/26 0:30 | 0.981 [1.552 [1.046 | 1.870 [1.284 | 0.533 | 0.971 | 0.899 | NNE 2.9 =
2017/5/26 0:40 |0.982 [ 1.551 | 1.046 {1.874 [1.285 | 0.532 |0.972 [0.900 | NNE 3.0 "
2017/5/26 0:50 10.983 | 1.554 | 1.050 | 1.873 [ 1.285 | 0.532 |0.971 |0.901 | NNE 3.2 &
2017/5/26 1:00 [0.982 {1551 [1.046 | 1.872 |1.283 [ 0531 [0.971 | 0.801 [ NNE 3.2 ;-
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BEFE—RTFHRER =3 T RIAMERBEREE (1 Sv/h)

N

AEEE | MP-1|MP-2 | MP-3 | MP-4 | MP-5 | MP-6 | MP-7 | Mp-8 [-222Z05m)_ T mem
: . EE - | FliEm/s)
2017/5/26 1:10_| 0.979 | 1,552 | 1.048 | 1.872 | 1.284 | 0531 | 0.970 |0.901 | NNE | 30 | =
- 2017/5/26 1:20_|0.984 | 1.552 | 1.049 | 1.873 | 1.285 |.0.531 | 0.972 | 0.800 | NE 35 ="
2017/5/26 1:30_ | 0.980 | 1,550 | 1.046 | 1.874 | 1.283 | 0,531 .| 0971 |0.901 | NNE | 2.9 3
2017/5/26 1:40 | 0.983 | 1.553 [1.047 [1.873 | 1.284 | 0.532 | 0.971 |0.90Z2 | NNE 1.9 o)
[ 2017/5/26 1:50 | 0.983 [1.554 | 1.049 | 1.874 | 1.286 | 0.533 | 0.972 | 0.800 | N 1.2 3
2017/5/26 2:00 | 0.980 | 1.551 | 1.047 | 1.876 | 1.287 | 0.535 |0.969 |0.901 | NNE | 2.2 3
| _2017/5/26 2:10 | 0.980 | 1.553 | 1.048 | 1.873 [ 1.287 | 0.532 | 0.971 |0.801 | NNE | 2.6 I
2017/5/26 2:20_|0.983 | 1.554 | 1.048 [ 1.871 [ 1.285 | 0.534 | 0.970 {0801 | NNE | 25 =
2017/5/26 2:30 | 0.984 | 1,548 {1,049 | 1.875 | 1.287 | 0.534 |0.971 [0.900 | NNE | 20 .
2017/5/26 2:40 | 0.981 | 1.554 | 1.047 | 1.874 | 1.286 | 0.534 |0.969 {0901 | N | 18 %
2017/5/26 2:50 | 0.982 [ 1.555 | 1.048 | 1.872 [ 1.287 | 0532 |0.971 | 0.901 | N 0.9 -3
2017/5/26 3.00 10.983 [1.553 [1.049 | 1.871 |1.285 | 0.532 |0.972 [0,902 | ENE | 0.9 g
| 2017/5/26 3:10_]0.883 | 1.554 | 1.047 | 1.872 | 1.287 | 0.533 |0.970 | 0.899 | NNW | 0.6 E
2017/5/26 3:20 | 0.984 | 1.553 | 1.048 | 1.674 | 1.287 | 0.532 |0.970 |0.901 | N 08 | g
2017/5/26 3:30 | 0.981 [ 1.557 | 1.048 [ 1.871 |1.285 | 0.533 10.970 {0,900 | N 0.9 [
2017/5/26 3:40 | 0.981 | 1.554 [1.046 | 1.871 | 1.288 | 0.533 | 0.969 [0.900 | NNW | . 0.8 i
2017/5/26 3:50 | 0.981 | 1.555 [ 1.047 | 1.873 | 1.286 | 0.532 | 0.972 | 0.900 | W 0.6 K
2017/5/26 4:00 |0.982 | 1.552 | 1.049 | 1,872 | 1.287 [ 0.532 |0.970 | 0.900 | CALM =
| 2017/5/26 4:10_| 0.081 | 1.555 | 1.047 | 1.873 | 1.285 | 0531 | 0.972 |0.801 | * CALM F
2017/5/26 4:20 | 0.981 | 1.552 [ 1.048 | 1.874 | 1.287 | 0.532 | 0.971 |0.903 | E 0.8 =
2017/5/26 4:30 | 0.982 | 1.555 | 1.046 | 1.874 | 1.286 | 0.531 |0.971 |0.903 | E__|. 15 | i
2017/5/26 4:40 | 0.982 | 1.554 [1.050 [1.875 [1.288 [ 0,532 | 0.970 | 0.900 | NE 15 ;m
2017/5/26 4:50_| 0.982 | 1.554 | 1.049 | 1.874 | 1.285 | 0.532 | 0.970 | 0,900 | ENE 12 | &
2017/5/26 5:00 | 0.981 [ 1.552 | 1.048 [ 1.875 | 1.284 | 0.532 | 0.977 | 0.900 | ENE 20 &
2017/5/26 5:10_| 0.981 | 1.553 | 1.048 | 1.872 | 1.285 | 0.531 |0.972 | 0.901 | ENE 1.9 B
2017/5/26 5:20 | 0.981 | 1.556 | 1,047 | 1.873 | 1.286 | 0.531 |0.973 | 0.900 |. NE 2.3 3
2017/5/26 5:30_| 0.983 | 1.554 | 1.051 | 1.873 | 1.285 | 0.530 | 0.970 | 08907 | NE 15 | i
2017/5/26 5:40_| 0.984 |'1.556 | 1.048 | 1.875 | 1.288 | 0.534 |0.970 |0.899 | E 1.2 _ &=
2017/5/26 5:50 | 0.981 | 1.554 | 1.048 | 1.873 | 1.286 | 0.531 | 0.971 |0.809 | * CALM "
2017/5/26 6:00 | 0.084 | 1.553 | 1.047 | 1.873 | 1.287 | 0.531 | 0.873 [0.900 | * CALM &
. 2017/5/26 6;10 | 0.983 | 1.554 | 1.049 | 1.875 | 1.287 | 0.534 | 0.971 |0.900 | * CALM E ]
" 2017/5/26 6:20 | 0.981 | 1.553 | 1.049 | 1.874 | 1.287 | 0.531 | .0.973 [0.901 | ENE 0.9 "
2017/5/26 6:30 | 0.982 | 1.555 | 1.049 [ 1.873 | 1.287 | 0532 | 0.970 | 0.901 | SE 1.1 i
2017/5/26 6:40_| 0.981 | 1.554 | 1.048 [1.876 | 1.287 | 0532 {0.972 | 0.898 | SSW | 08 E
2017/5/26 6:50 | 0.982 | 1.555 | 1.046 | 1.872 | 1.289 | 0.531 | 0.970 | 0.900 | S 0.6
2017/5/26 7:00 | 0.983 | 1.556 | 1.040 |1.873 | 1.288 | 0531 |0.970 | 0.901 | * CALM =
2017/5/26 7:10_|0.982 | 1,556 | 1.048 { 1.875 [ 1.287 | 0.531 | 0.971 09062 | ESE | _ 0.6 [
[ 2017/5/26 7:20_| 0.984 | 1.555 | 1.048 | 1.873 | 1.287 | 0.530 | 0.970 |0.901 | * CALM | &
2017/5/26 7:30 | 0.984 | 1.560 | 1.049 | 1.874 | 1.288 | 0.531 | 0.970 10.902 | W 0.6 B
2017/5/26 7:40_|0.982 | 1.557 | 1.050 | 1.875 | 1.290 | 0.530 | 0.968 | 0.900 | WNW | 0.8 [
2017/5/26 7:50 | 0.982 | 1.556 | 1.050 | 1.872 | 1.286 | 0.532 |0.971 | 0.900 | SSW | 0.8 o5
2017/5/26 8:00 | 0.983 | 1.554 | 1.048 | 1.874 | 1.289 [ 0.533 {0,972 [0.889 | WNW | 0.6 &
2017/5/26 8:10 | 0.986 | 1.557 [ 1.048 [1.875 [ 1.287 | 0532 | 0.969 | 0.889 | * CALM 23
2017/5/26 8:20 | 0.984 | 1,558 | 1.050 | 1.877 { 1.289 | 0.530 | 0.973 | 0.898 | W 0.6 [
2017/5/26 8:30_10.983 | 1.556 | 1.050 | 1.877 | 1.287 {0531 [0.971 |0.900 | * CALM &=
| 2017/5/26 8:40 .| 0.982 | 1.556 | 1.040 | 1.877 | 1.288 | 0.532 |0.970 [0.902 | *_ | CALM | . #&
|_2017/5/26 8:50 | 0.982 | 1557 | 1.050 | 1.873 | 1.269 | 0.530 |0.972 | 0899 | SSE | 0.9 "
~2017/5736 9:00 | 0.982 | 1,556 | 1.049 | 1.875 | 1.286 | 0.532 | 0.969 | 0.898 | SSE | 06 [
2017/5/26 9:10_ | 0.985 | 1,559 |1.051 | 1.878 | 1.288 | 0.532 | 0.970 | 0.900 | SW 1.1 L
2017/5/26 9:20 | 0.984 | 1559 | 1.052 | 1.874 | 1.287 | 0.532 | 0.970 |0.801 | ESE |08 =
2017/5/26 9:30 | 0.983 | 1.560 | 1.050 [ 1.876 | 1.287 | 0.532 | 0.971 | 0.800 | ESE 15 =
2017/5/26 9:40 | 0.980 | 1.559 | 1.050 | 1.880 | 1.287 | 0.530 | 0.970 | 0.898 | SSW | 0.6 iR
2017/5/26 9:50 | 0.983 | 1.557 | 1.051 | 1.876 | 1.286 | 0.530 |0.970 | 0.901 | WSW | 1.2 il
2017/5/26 10:00 | 0,982 | 1,559 | 1.052 | 1.880 | 1.287 | 0.532 | 0.970 | 0.000 | WSW | 1.4 3

SREDATIRAT B0 5m/skBOBATCALMI BB LS
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FROM Z01 7% B5H26B(&)11:01 /BM10:56 /XBES8804595768 P T
ERE—RTHhREF T4 788 (AHEMP) ‘ / 9
EEXREFRGESE EFGRE - AriREE
B {mSv./h) (4 Sv./h) (1 Sv./h)

2017/5/25 15:00 0.016 1 1

2017/5/25 15:30 0.016 ] 1
. 2017/5/25 16:00 0.016 1 1
2017/5/25 1630 __0.016° 1 1
| 2017/5/25 17:00 0.016 1 1
| 2017/5/25 17:30 0.016 1 1
2017/6/25 18:00 0.016 1 ]
2017/5/25 18:30 0.016 1 1
2017/5/25 19:00 0.016 1 ]
2017/5725 19:30 _ 0.016 1 1
__2017/5/25 20:00 0.016 1 i
[ 2017/5/25 20:30 0.016° 1 1
2017/5/25 21:00 ~_0.0186 1 1
2017/5/25 21:30 0016 1 i
2017/5/25 22:00 0.016 1 ]
2017/5/25 22:30 0.016 1 1
| 2017/5/26 23.00 0076 1 1
2017/5/25 23:30 0.016 1 1
201775726 0:00 0016 1 i
2017/5/26 0:30 0.016 1 1
. 2017/5/26 1:000 0.016 1 1

2017/5/26 1:30 0.016 [

2017/5/26 2:00 0.016 1 1
2017/5/26 2:30 0.016 1 1
__2017/5/26 3:00 0.016 1 1
2017/5/26 3:30 0.016 1 1
2017/5/26 4:00 _ 0.016 1 1
2017/5/26 4:30 . 0.016 1 1
2017/5/26 5:00 0.016 1 1
2017/5/26 5:30 0,016 1 [
2017/5/26 6.00 , 0.016 1 1
2017/6/26 6:30 0,016 1 [
2017/5/26 7:00 0.016 1 1
2017/5/26 7:30. 0.015 1 1
2017/5/26 8:00 0016 1 [
2017/5/26.8:30 0.016 1 1

2017/5/26 9:00 0.016 1 Tl
2017/5/26 9:30 0.016 1 1
2017/5/26 1000 { . 0.018 i 1
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